
Indeks 
pf Nazwa buhaja Cena  

katalogowa
Cena  

na zhb

155 GARETT ET ** 160 97

151 WUNDER ET ** 150 91

150 YOUNGSTER ET 150 91

148 SULEUS ET SEX 140/169 85/127

146 SLATAN ET SEX 140/169 85/127

145 FISKO ET 140 85

145 KR MUSCAT 140 85

144 ELUX ET SEX 140/169 85/127

142 BROKER ST 100 61

142 DEBO-ADMIRAŁ 100 61

142 KZ CEDRIK 100 61

142 MILSTAR ST 90 55

140 DEBO-PERS 90 55

140 KR ATŁAS 90 55

139 KR AMBITNY 90 55

139 KZ HARPER 90 55

139 ODYN MCHRZ ET 90 55

138 DEBO-BOSTON 80 49

137 DEBO-KANON ET 80 49

137 KR HADLEY 80 49

137 KZ BABIT 80 49

136 ABBOTBONI 80 49

136 CAMERON ST 80 49

135 DEBO-HUR 60 37

134 BABIARZ KR 60 37

134 DEBO-BAZYLI 60 37

133 BUMPER ET SEX 80/149 49/112

133 CAMBELL 50 31

133 LESODZIEL 50 31

133 SABROSO ST ET 50 31

142 NIRVANA 110 67

140 MISTY RED 100 61

139 LUTHER RED  90 55

138 SALVA RED 90 55

123 SK BLENDER 70 43

122 SPIDER G 70 43

121 LARON ST 50 31

Indeks pf Nazwa buhaja Cena katalogowa Cena na zhb

139 DREAMSHOT SEX 120 /150 73/113

128 WOODSTOCK 80 49

127 MARKIZ MCHRZ ET 80 49

125 SUDEL 70 43

124 MAT MCHRZ ET 70 43

123 MARTES ET 70 43

122 MANTAR ET 60 37

121 MAGNAT ET 60 37

121 SPLENDOR 60 37

121 STORMIN 60 37

120 ASTOR 55 34

120 EMIGRANT 55 34

120 MENTOS MCHRZ ET 55 34

120 STATUS 55 34

119 ALABAMA 45 28

119 BIGEL 45 28

119 EMERPOM 45 28

119 SAMIRO MCHRZ ET 45 28

119 SISKA 45 28

Indeks pf Nazwa buhaja Cena katalogowa Cena na zhb

148 SULEUS ET SEX 169 127

146 SLATAN ET SEX 169 127

144 ELUX ET SEX 169 127

139 DREAMSHOT SEX 150 113

133 BUMPER ET SEX 149 112
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Indeks pf Nazwa buhaja Cena katalogowa Cena na zhb

136 ABBOTBONI 80 49

119 ALABAMA 45 28

120 ASTOR 55 34

134 BABIARZ KR 60 37

119 BIGEL 45 28

142 BROKER ST 100 61

133 BUMPER ET SEX 80/149 49/112

133 CAMBELL 50 31

136 CAMERON ST 80 49

142 DEBO-ADMIRAŁ 100 61

134 DEBO-BAZYLI 60 37

138 DEBO-BOSTON 80 49

135 DEBO-HUR 60 37

137 DEBO-KANON ET 80 49

140 DEBO-PERS 90 55

139 DREAMSHOT SEX 120 /150 73/113

144 ELUX ET SEX 140/169 85/127

119 EMERPOM 45 28

120 EMIGRANT 55 34

145 FISKO ET 140 85

155 GARETT ET ** 160 97

139 KR AMBITNY 90 55

140 KR ATŁAS 90 55

137 KR HADLEY 80 49

145 KR MUSCAT 140 85

137 KZ BABIT 80 49

142 KZ CEDRIK 100 61

139 KZ HARPER 90 55

121 LARON ST 50 31

133 LESODZIEL 50 31

139 LUTHER RED  90 55

121 MAGNAT ET 60 37

122 MANTAR ET 60 37

127 MARKIZ MCHRZ ET 80 49

123 MARTES ET 70 43

124 MAT MCHRZ ET 70 43

120 MENTOS MCHRZ ET 55 34

142 MILSTAR ST 90 55

140 MISTY RED 100 61

142 NIRVANA 110 67

139 ODYN MCHRZ ET 90 55

133 SABROSO ST ET 50 31

138 SALVA RED 90 55

119 SAMIRO MCHRZ ET 45 28

119 SISKA 45 28

123 SK BLENDER 70 43

146 SLATAN ET SEX 140/169 85/127

122 SPIDER G 70 43

121 SPLENDOR 60 37

120 STATUS 55 34

121 STORMIN 60 37

125 SUDEL 70 43

148 SULEUS ET SEX 140/169 85/127

128 WOODSTOCK 80 49

151 WUNDER ET ** 150 91

150 YOUNGSTER ET 150 91
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